786
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS - clips, clamps, ferrules
CAW
Clamps designed to assemble lightweight PVC and rubber hoses.
The smooth internal layer of the band protects the hose against dam-
age. Assembly and disassembly is fast and easy when tools intended
for the purpose are used. As made of AISI 304 (W4) stainless steel,
it can be used in food, medical, electronic and automotive industry
(air conditioning).
code I.D.
[mm]
min. / max.
diameter range
[mm]
band
thickness
[mm]
band
width
[mm]
CL-CAW-070 7.0 5.7 ÷ 7.0
0.5 5
CL-CAW-080 8.0 6.8 ÷ 8.0
CL-CAW-087 8.7 7.0 ÷ 8.7
CL-CAW-090 9.0 7.3 ÷ 9.0
CL-CAW-095 9.5 7.8 ÷ 9.5
CL-CAW-100 10.0 8.3 ÷ 10.0
CL-CAW-105 10.5 8.8 ÷ 10.5
CL-CAW-109 10.9 9.2 ÷ 10.9
CL-CAW-113 11.3 9.6 ÷ 11.3
CL-CAW-118 11.8 10.1 ÷ 11.8
CL-CAW-119 11.9 9.4 ÷ 11.9
0.6 7
CL-CAW-123 12.3 9.8 ÷ 12.3
CL-CAW-128 12.8 10.3 ÷ 12.8
CL-CAW-133 13.3 10.8 ÷ 13.3
CL-CAW-138 13.8 11.3 ÷ 13.8
CL-CAW-140 14.0 11.5 ÷ 14.0
CL-CAW-142 14.2 11.7 ÷ 14.2
CL-CAW-145 14.5 12.0 ÷ 14.5
CL-CAW-148 14.8 12.3 ÷ 14.8
CL-CAW-153 15.3 12.8 ÷ 15.3
CL-CAW-157 15.7 13.2 ÷ 15.7
CL-CAW-160 16.0 13.5 ÷ 16.0
CL-CAW-162 16.2 13.7 ÷ 16.2
CL-CAW-166 16.6 14.1 ÷ 16.6
CL-CAW-168 16.8 14.3 ÷ 16.8
CL-CAW-170 17.0 14.5 ÷ 17.0
CL-CAW-175 17.5 15.0 ÷ 17.5
CL-CAW-178 17.8 14.6 ÷ 17.8
CL-CAW-180 18.0 14.8 ÷ 18.0
CL-CAW-185 18.5 15.3 ÷ 18.5
CL- UTSV001
compact pneumatic pliersclamping pliers
CL-CLTEN1099
Tools for CAW clamps assembly